ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN
ISIN:  CA0194561027

Overview

2024/07/26 21:55:01

Price
11.724 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 1.21% (0.14)

CA0194561027
AP.UN

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

0

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.452 EUR
11.974 EUR
11.452 EUR
11.584 EUR
11.974 EUR
420
5,029.08

1

0

WKN: 019456102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0194561027&ID_NOTATION=303044127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28beb638f5abddae1e6f6485cba5ca0aa34eb9a7d41d1d74e8d7dd08f00b36f2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf4d4eb002259f51d&time=1722198715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5565bd1d629c33fd37382178b9022a078b72c44647bd9dfbb9ddb8180510388f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75e1069d60a91d276&time=1722198715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c95bf4bedf5fb178e242bb04a42cef08768067a80c89da10430123e05091b45&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e6dc5665328f71a3&time=1722198715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6f134a9ec8dcb3ff7be85283d1248baa4fb9374c028544cab6d95e477ac911d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d29d5bbac959f3dc&time=1722198715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1de71bf2f66f308862617f6de59a87f5fe834c09507b905c142a47fea2276a5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d2001dbb26ce8b45&time=1722198715&tool=RSC

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Details

2024/07/26 21:55:01

Price
11.724 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.21% (0.14)

CA0194561027
AP.UN
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

0

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.452 EUR
High 11.974 EUR
Low 11.452 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.584 EUR
VWAP 11.974 EUR
Volume (pcs) 420
Trading volume 5,029.08
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.11% -22.75% -61.64%
Perf (abs.) -2.25 -3.45 -18.84
Beta 1.61 1.68 1.14
Volatility 32.85 34.46 29.17
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35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

w\w ‘”'J Al

5Y

2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

11.607 EUR (84
10.892 EUR (160
11.320 EUR (173
12.194 EUR (131

14.502 EUR (2024/01/15
10.122 EUR (2024/07/02
15.100 EUR (2023/07/27
10.122 EUR (2023/10/26
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All listings for ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:00

15:50

18:24

21:55

20:24

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17.83 CAD 6.10 1,327

11.90 EUR 0.00 4

11.794 EUR 0.01 3

11.724 EUR 0.01 1

12.89 USD 0.03 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=303044127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6804325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6804325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452948070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10558188

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Issues 26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 11.704 EUR 0.00 4
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 11.852 EUR 0.00 20
26
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10558188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461155040

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST UN

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ALLIED PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE

INVESTMENT TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael R.
Emory

Cecilia C.
Williams

Doug Riches

Hugh Clark

Thomas G.
Burns

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Emory Chairman of Supervisory

Hazel Claxton
Jennifer Tory
Kay Brekken
Lois Cormack
Matthew

Andrade

Stephen
Sender

Thomas Burns

Toni Rossi

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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